MARLEN Ileostomy/Colostomy Supplies

ITEM PART NO. m

Effective March 1, 2016

Order Blank

MARLEN Weight-Less™ Odour
Ban™ lleost Pouch . $94.50
an " lleostomy Pouches MARLEN Adjyst-A-FIo® Complete
(Reusable) Colostomy Kit MCK-800 Kit
Sizes: Infant, Pediatric, Small, Medium, Kit Contents
Large . .
1-Irrigating Bag Unit
Colors: Clear | MDW-10-200 | $39.50 (Pt NO' MCK'lB'800'1_)
Pkg. of 5 1-Irrigating Sleeve Unit
(Pt. No. MCK-IS-800-2)
White | MDW-10-201 $39.50
Pkg. of 5 - .
Complete Irrigating Bag Unit | MCK-1B-800-1 | $49.00
Complete
Beige | MDW-10-220 | $39.50 Unit
Pkg. of 5
Plastic Irrigating Bag With Plastic MCK-IB-800-5 | $17.00
()| (@) MARLEN Gas-Relief" Ocour Ban™ i Tubing Each
lleostomy Pouches (Reusable) =
Plastic Irrigating Cone (Soft Tip) MCK-IB-800-10 | $15.00
Each
Sizes: Small, Medium, Large
Back Colors: Clear GR-22-202 $40.50 Hanging Hooks MCK-IB-800-30 | $5.00
View of Pkg. of 5 Set of 2
Pouch
White | GR-22-203 Pslfoff% Roller Clamp MCK-IB-800-60 | $12.00
g. Each
@ MARLEN XTL* Odour-Ban™
lleostomy-Colostomy Pouches
(Reusable) Complete One-Piece MCK-IS-800-2 | $45.50
Irrigating Sleeve Unit Complete
Sizes: Medium, Large @ Unit
*For Stoma Openings 1-3/4" to 2-1/2" One-Piece Irrigating Sleeve (Face Plate | MCK-IS-800-70 | $33.00
permanently sealed to sleeve) Each
Colors: White |XTL-MDW-20-210| $39.50 1
Pkg. of 5
Elastic Waist Belt MCK-IS-800-50 | $12.50
Each
MARLEN Solo™ (Reusable) S1-2001 $30.00
lleostomy Unit Each
Sizes: Small, Medium, Large
- i MPO-4
Note: When ordering specify pouch size and y:\ I:I"]EN Post Operatlve
stoma opening u
For lleostomy, Colostomy, Sinus,
Cecostomy, Wet Colostomy (transverse
loop) and Fistula (fecal, lymph,
MARLEN White Neoprene Rubber pancreatic) Drainages
lleostomy Pouch
Sizes: Small MP-2-S $44.00 Post-Operative Pouches MPO-4-25 $60.00
Each Pkg. of 25
Large MP-2-L $46.75
Each
Please See Other Side for Additional Products
TEAR OFF TEAR OFF
g or Iice Use Only
To: MARLEN MANUFACTURING & DEVELOPMENT CO.
) 5150 Richmond Road ¢ Bedford, Ohio 44146 U.S.A. Card No. INVOICE NO.
Phone: (216) 292-7060 ® Fax: (216) 292-9196 Expiration Date 3-Digit Code DATE REC. BY
marlenmfg.com
Phone Number
SECURITY BY DESIGN™
Signature Date
Name
Address
City. State Zip.
QUANTITY PART NO. ITEM POUCH SIZE  STOMA OPENING SIZE CONVEXITY PRICE EACH TOTAL
NOTE: We accept check, money order *Please choose a shipping method below: TOTALPRICEOFITEMS $ |
or credit card for payment. QUSPS 1UPS  1FedEx *USA SHIPPING, PACKING AND HANDLING $ 12.00

(FO.B. Bedford, Ohio)

If required, choose optional expedited service below:
[1J Next Day (additional cost)

(1d2nd Day (additional cost)

TOTAL AMOUNT OF ORDER $




MARLEN Ileostomy/Colostomy Supplies (continued From Front)

©f%5
%

MARLEN MaxSeal Protective Barrier Ring 9700 $57.75
Note: Barrier Rings have an outside diameter of 2" Pkg. of 10
D
MARLEN UltraSeal Flexible Barrier Ring 9500 $62.00
Note: Barrier Rings have a 5/8" starter hole And an Pkg. of 10
outside diameter of 2"
MARLEN AquaTach Protective Hydrocolloid 9100 $29.50
Skin Barrier Pkg. of 5
4" x 4" (10 cm x 10 cm) with %" (12 mm) starter hole
MARLEN Skin Shield Protective Adhesive 9000 $27.50
Skin Barrier Pkg. of 5
4" x 4" (10 cm x 10 cm) with 2" (12 mm) starter hole
MARLEN Double-Faced Adhesive Tape Discs 107 $14.50
3-7/8" outside diameter (9.9 cm) — Pre-cut stoma Pkg. of 10
openings up to 1-5/8" (4.2 cm)
MARLEN Extra-Large Double-Faced Adhesive XTL-171 $16.00
Tape Discs Pkg. of 10
Shaped to accommodate the Extra-Large XTL-55
and XTL-75 mounting rings.
MARLEN Protex Powder (Gum Karaya) P-116 $19.00
4 0z. (120 cc) Bottle Bottle
MARLEN Small Protex Powder Pad (Karaya Seal) 112 $20.00
Pre-cut with stoma opening sizes up to 1-1/2" (3.8 cm) Pkg. of 10
MARLEN Large Protex Powder Pad (Karaya Seal) | PP-C-175 $19.00
Outside diameter of 3-3/4" (9.5 cm) will Pkg. of 5
accommodate openings up to 2-1/2" (6.4 cm)
MARLEN Protex Sheet PS-176 $24.00
8" x 8" (20.3 cm x 20.3 cm) square Each
~ MARLEN Plastic Foam Pads FP-601 $14.50
@] > 4" diameter (10.2 cm) with pre-cut stoma openings Pkg. of 10
<—
MARLEN Rubber-0-Ring Seal
Pt. No. 103 is used with all mounting rings Except 103 $4.25 Each
Q Q Extra-Large XTL Series
Pt. No. XTL-161 is used only with Extra-Large XTL- XTL-161 | $5.25 Each
55 and XTL-75 Mounting Rings
)/(L - MARLEN Lock Ring 605 $11.50 Each
)
N
MARLEN Elastic Appliance Belt (Adult) 104 $12.50 Each
k%fmp o’
MARLEN Elastic Appliance Belt (Child) 105 $11.50 Each
MARLEN Plastic Clamp Closure 17 $4.25 Each
MARLEN Snap-Lok Pouch Closure 118 $5.25 Each
MARLEN Stoma Guide Strips 603 $11.50
Pkg. of 100
A MARLEN Liquid Odour-Guard™ 503 $11.00
j 4 0z. (120 cc) Bottle
MARLEN Deodorizer 504 $12.50
12 o0z. (360 cc) Bottle
i MUCOSPERSE™ Mucous Dispersant 507 $11.00
i 4 0z. (120 cc) Bottle
1]
& MARLEN Eye Dropper Bottle 402 $4.25
0 1 0z. (30 cc) Bottle
P MARLEN Plastic Airing Hook 106 $2.75 Each
Il
3M Micropore Tape 612 $11.50 Pkg.
of 3 Rolls

Flat All-Flexible Mounting Rings

Basic All-Flexible
3-3/4" dia. (9.5 cm)

White Vinyl

Green Neoprene Rubber

Oval Flat
3-3/4" x 2-3/4" (9.5¢cm x 7.0 cm)

White Vinyl

Green Neoprene Rubber

Compact Flat
3-3/4" x 3-1/8" (9.5 cm x 7.9 cm)

White Vinyl

Green Neoprene Rubber

Petite Flat

3-3/4" x 2-7/8" (9.5 cm x 7.3 cm)

White Vinyl

Green Neoprene Rubber

Effective March 1, 2016

Order Blank

WV-101
GN-101

WV-50
GN-50

WV-45
GN-45

WV-40
GN-40

$33.00 Each
$38.75 Each

$33.00 Each
$38.75 Each

$33.00 Each
$38.75 Each

$33.00 Each
$38.75 Each

Convex All-Flexible Mounting Rings

Oval Convex
3-3/4" x 2-3/4" (9.5 cm x 7.0 cm)

White Vinyl

Green Neoprene Rubber

Compact Convex
3-3/4" x 3-1/8" (9.5 cm x 7.9 cm)

White Vinyl

Green Neoprene Rubber

Petite Convex
3-3/4" x 2-7/8" (9.5 cm x 7.3 cm)

White Vinyl

Green Neoprene Rubber

WV-60
GN-60

WV-102
GN-102

WV-42
GN-42

$34.00 Each
$39.75 Each

$34.00 Each
$39.75 Each

$34.00 Each
$39.75 Each

) ©)

Deep Convex All-Flexible
Mounting Rings

Basic Deep Convex

3-3/4" dia. (9.5 cm)

White Vinyl

Green Neoprene Rubber

Compact Deep Convex
3-3/4" x 3-1/8" (9.5 cm x 7.9 cm)

White Vinyl

Green Neoprene Rubber

WV-80
GN-80

WV-85
GN-85

$40.75 Each
$44.50 Each

$40.75 Each
$44.50 Each

1010

Extra Large All-Flexible
Mounting Rings

XTL Oval Flat
4-1/2" x 3-1/2" (11.4 cm x 8.9 cm)

White Vinyl

"XTL" Oval Convex
4-1/2" x3-1/2" (11.4 cm x 8.9 cm)

White Vinyl

XTL-55

XTL-75

$47.50 Each

$49.50 Each

0](0]10]

Semi-Flexible Mounting Rings
Basic Regular Convex
3-5/8" dia. (9.2 cm)

Compact Regular Convex
3-5/8" x 3-1/8" (9.2 cm x 7.9 cm)

Basic Medium Convex
4" dia. (10.2 cm)

Compact Medium Convex
3-5/8" x 3-1/8" (9.2 cm x 7.9 cm)

SF-10

SF-20

SF-15

SF-65

$47.50 Each

$47.50 Each

$49.50 Each

$49.50 Each




